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Check Register by Selected Date

Check Check Employee Employee Gross Amount Net Amount Current Was Check Chk

Number Date Number Name Direct a Direct Stat

Deposit Deposit

Status

24926 12/07/18 600200 Charles Bittner 2,971.01 2,098.97 Active Y R

24927 12/07/18 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,106.81 1,315.75 Active Y R

24928 12/07/18 601090 Joyce A. Box 2,048.45 1,535.45 Active Y R

24929 12/07/18 601255 Scott L. Gallimore 1,905.25 1,270.01 Active Y R

24930 12/07/18 601270 Brittany A. White 1,474.18 1,016.59 Active Y R

24931 12/07/18 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,789.51 1,339.37 Active Y R

24932 12/07/18 601355 Mario Arellano 3,093.65 2,287.84 Active Y R

24933 12/07/18 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 1,856.72 1,308.47 Active Y R

24934 12/07/18 601390 David R. Tipps 2,611.32 1,844.89 Active Y R

24935 12/07/18 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,398.74 972.64 Active Y R

24936 12/07/18 601425 Frank M. Hurst, Jr 1,972.41 1,429.11 Active Y R

24937 12/07/18 601430 Jeremy R. Smith 2,365.03 1,738.52 Active Y R

24938 12/07/18 601435 Joshua G. O� Grady 1,830.25 1,348.27 Active Y R

24939 12/07/18 601440 Kevin C. Atkinson 2,560.32 1,820.61 Active Y R

24940 12/07/18 601450 Jessica B. Clayburn 1,872.31 1,351.86 Active Y R

24941 12/07/18 601460 Benjamin T. George 1,770.18 1,357.20 Active Y R

24942 12/07/18 601465 Donivan D. South 1,830.25 1,366.81 Active Y R

24943 12/07/18 601475 Kristin G. Ramsey 1,440.00 1,238.91 Active Y R

24944 12/07/18 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,803.40 1,323.53 Active Y R

24945 12/07/18 750800 Tommy D. Carden 2,762.07 1,960.97 Active Y R

24946 12/07/18 700200 Joe D. Madsen 2,509.46 1,699.58 Active Y R

24947 12/07/18 750200 Scott G. Melvin 2,694.57 1,506.15 Active Y R

24948 12/07/18 750750 Jaime R. Finley 1,715.56 1,197.33 Active Y R

24949 12/07/18 750765 Zachary L. Allen 2,100.20 1,226.40 Active Y R

24950 12/07/18 801100 William A. London, Jr. 1,247.00 842.02 Active Y R

24951 12/07/18 801155 Charbel Marquez 1,723.58 1,319.03 Active Y R

24952 12/07/18 801180 Joe E. Martin 1,352.30 1,022.27 Active Y R

24953 12/07/18 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,160.00 932.72 Active Y R

24954 12/07/18 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,238.80 763.07 Active Y R

24955 12/07/18 801245 Bradley A. Holland 1,331.71 981.24 Active Y R

24956 12/07/18 801250 Jose E. Maldonado 1,060.88 857.99 Active Y R

24957 12/07/18 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,290.00 867.95 Active Y R

24958 12/07/18 900280 Sherry A. Vann 1,939.11 1,292.45 Active Y R

24959 12/07/18 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 1,994.64 1,626.71 Active Y R

24960 12/07/18 910800 James C. Myers 1,622.32 1,179.32 Active Y R

24961 12/07/18 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,387.20 876.87 Active Y R

24962 12/07/18 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 2,177.85 1,607.94 Active Y R

24963 12/07/18 500920 Bennie W. James 1,157.20 719.76 Active Y R

24964 12/07/18 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 1,752.69 1,384.05 Active Y R

24965 12/07/18 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,679.13 1,170.66 Active Y R

24966 12/07/18 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,038.24 733.95 Active Y R

24967 12/07/18 900290 Margret A. Quintana 1,289.85 979.06 Active Y R

24968 12/07/18 900400 Martha A. Escudero Martin 1,113.25 736.35 Active Y R

24969 12/07/18 500885 William D. Crump 2,969.55 1,782.73 Active Y R

24970 12/07/18 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,373.18 954.64 Active Y R
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24971 12/07/18 800875 Gary D. Strickland 1,678.76 1,178.94 Active Y R

24972 12/07/18 801255 Marcus A. Spence 1,103.36 838.53 Active Y R

24973 12/07/18 900500 Mercy Rushing 3,433.60 2,550.57 Active Y R

24974 12/07/18 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,282.16 972.33 Active Y R

24975 12/07/18 910765 Sherrie L. Kitchens 865.36 719.72 Active Y R

24976 12/21/18 600200 Charles Bittner 2,971.01 2,098.98 Active Y R

24977 12/21/18 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,106.81 1,315.78 Active Y R

24978 12/21/18 601090 Joyce A. Box 2,144.32 1,599.18 Active Y R

24979 12/21/18 601255 Scott L. Gallimore 2,047.39 1,377.98 Active Y R

24980 12/21/18 601270 Brittany A. White 1,474.18 1,016.62 Active Y R

24981 12/21/18 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,504.77 1,123.09 Active Y R

24982 12/21/18 601355 Mario Arellano 1,819.22 1,319.92 Active Y R

24983 12/21/18 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 1,856.72 1,308.48 Active Y R

24984 12/21/18 601390 David R. Tipps 2,185.89 1,562.18 Active Y R

24985 12/21/18 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,398.74 972.67 Active Y R

24986 12/21/18 601425 Frank M. Hurst, Jr 1,937.52 1,402.62 Active Y R

24987 12/21/18 601430 Jeremy R. Smith 1,781.72 1,350.91 Active Y R

24988 12/21/18 601435 Joshua G. O� Grady 1,830.26 1,348.29 Active Y R

24989 12/21/18 601440 Kevin C. Atkinson 1,837.98 1,304.73 Active Y R

24990 12/21/18 601450 Jessica B. Clayburn 1,565.93 1,118.86 Active Y R

24991 12/21/18 601460 Benjamin T. George 1,361.68 1,051.09 Active Y R

24992 12/21/18 601465 Donivan D. South 1,830.25 1,366.81 Active Y R

24993 12/21/18 601475 Kristin G. Ramsey 1,200.00 1,046.07 Active Y R

24994 12/21/18 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,642.14 1,201.07 Active Y R

24995 12/21/18 750800 Tommy D. Carden 2,361.49 1,694.79 Active Y R

24996 12/21/18 700200 Joe D. Madsen 2,509.46 1,699.59 Active Y R

24997 12/21/18 750200 Scott G. Melvin 2,671.12 1,490.58 Active Y R

24998 12/21/18 750750 Jaime R. Finley 1,715.56 1,197.35 Active Y R

24999 12/21/18 750765 Zachary L. Allen 1,962.32 1,134.79 Active Y R

25000 12/21/18 801100 William A. London, Jr. 1,160.00 775.96 Active Y R

25001 12/21/18 801155 Charbel Marquez 1,723.58 1,319.04 Active Y R

25002 12/21/18 801180 Joe E. Martin 1,352.30 1,022.28 Active Y R

25003 12/21/18 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,160.00 932.72 Active Y R

25004 12/21/18 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,238.80 763.06 Active Y R

25005 12/21/18 801245 Bradley A. Holland 1,238.80 908.94 Active Y R

25006 12/21/18 801250 Jose E. Maldonado 1,060.88 857.99 Active Y R

25007 12/21/18 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,200.00 799.60 Active Y R

25008 12/21/18 900280 Sherry A. Vann 1,939.12 1,292.45 Active Y R

25009 12/21/18 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 1,994.64 1,626.71 Active Y R

25010 12/21/18 910800 James C. Myers 1,622.32 1,179.30 Active Y R

25011 12/21/18 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,387.20 876.87 Active Y R

25012 12/21/18 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 2,132.41 1,573.43 Active Y R

25013 12/21/18 500920 Bennie W. James 1,157.20 719.76 Active Y R

25014 12/21/18 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 1,797.07 1,418.15 Active Y R

25015 12/21/18 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,757.21 1,229.98 Active Y R
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25016 12/21/18 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,038.24 733.97 Active Y R

25017 12/21/18 900290 Margret A. Quintana 1,289.84 979.08 Active Y R

25018 12/21/18 900400 Martha A. Escudero Martin 1,113.24 736.36 Active Y R

25019 12/21/18 500885 William D. Crump 3,469.54 2,162.48 Active Y R

25020 12/21/18 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,373.18 954.67 Active Y R

25021 12/21/18 800875 Gary D. Strickland 1,678.76 1,178.94 Active Y R

25022 12/21/18 801255 Marcus A. Spence 1,103.36 838.53 Active Y R

25023 12/21/18 900500 Mercy Rushing 3,933.60 2,912.42 Active Y R

25024 12/21/18 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,282.16 972.36 Active Y R

25025 12/21/18 910765 Sherrie L. Kitchens 1,730.72 1,405.04 Active Y R

Grand totals 178,394.02 126,718.62

Total checks 100

****** End of Report *********


